York Family Farms

1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Demo Retailer

INVOICE # 2019 Inventory List

PRODUCT

0-0-60

18-46-0

32-0-0

46-0-0

82-0-0

Acuron

AGROTAIN ADVANCED

Boundary 6.5 EC

CruiserMaxx Vibrance - Soybeans -
140,000 seed bag

Destiny HC
Flexstar GT 3.5
Gramoxone SL 2.0
InterLock

Miravis Ace
N68B-3122
Quadris Top SBX
S24-K2

Trivapro

Warrior |l with Zeon Technology

AG CONNECTIONS

MANUFACTURER

Fert_Dist
Fert_Dist
Fert_Dist
Fert_Dist
Fert_Dist
Syngenta

Koch Agronomic Services, LLC

Syngenta
Syngenta

Winfield Solutions, LLC
Syngenta

Syngenta

Winfield Solutions, LLC
Syngenta

NK

Syngenta

NK

Syngenta

Syngenta

Vendor Summary by Invoice

TOTAL QUANTITY
130.00 ton

130.00 ton

60.00 ton

45.00 ton

123.27 ton

375.00 gal

25.00 gal

4.33 gal

1.53 bag (140000 seed)

15.26 gal

5.63 gal

275.00 gal

2.77 gal

14.75 gal

236.04 bag (80000 kernel)
3.61 gal

1.53 bag (140000 seed)
75.00 gal

41.24 gal

generated on 11/12/2019 3:57:28 PM

AVG. UNIT COST

$350.00
$499.00
$210.00
$325.13
$533.75
$63.00
$126.00
$73.02
$10.01

$7.75
$29.51
$32.00
$58.00
$175.00
$240.00
$265.00
$52.00
$175.00
$300.00

INVOICE SUBTOTAL:

VENDOR SUBTOTAL:

2019

TOTAL COST

$45,500.00
$64,870.00
$12,600.00
$14,631.00
$65,795.36
$23,625.00
$3,150.00
$316.09
$15.30

$118.25
$166.09
$8,800.00
$160.66
$2,581.25
$56,649.60
$956.65
$79.56
$13,125.00

$12,372.00
$325,511.81

$325,511.81



