York Family Farms

1/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

Demo Retailer

Vendor Summary by Invoice

INVOICE # 2019 Inventory List

-				
PRODUCT	MANUFACTURER	TOTAL QUANTITY	AVG. UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
0-0-60	Fert_Dist	130.00 ton	\$350.00	\$45,500.00
18-46-0	Fert_Dist	130.00 ton	\$499.00	\$64,870.00
32-0-0	Fert_Dist	60.00 ton	\$210.00	\$12,600.00
46-0-0	Fert_Dist	45.00 ton	\$325.13	\$14,631.00
82-0-0	Fert_Dist	123.27 ton	\$533.75	\$65,795.36
Acuron	Syngenta	375.00 gal	\$63.00	\$23,625.00
AGROTAIN ADVANCED	Koch Agronomic Services, LLC	25.00 gal	\$126.00	\$3,150.00
Boundary 6.5 EC	Syngenta	4.33 gal	\$73.02	\$316.09
CruiserMaxx Vibrance - Soybeans - 140,000 seed bag	Syngenta	1.53 bag (140000 seed)	\$10.01	\$15.30
Destiny HC	Winfield Solutions, LLC	15.26 gal	\$7.75	\$118.25
Flexstar GT 3.5	Syngenta	5.63 gal	\$29.51	\$166.09
Gramoxone SL 2.0	Syngenta	275.00 gal	\$32.00	\$8,800.00
InterLock	Winfield Solutions, LLC	2.77 gal	\$58.00	\$160.66
Miravis Ace	Syngenta	14.75 gal	\$175.00	\$2,581.25
N68B-3122	NK	236.04 bag (80000 kernel)	\$240.00	\$56,649.60
Quadris Top SBX	Syngenta	3.61 gal	\$265.00	\$956.65
S24-K2	NK	1.53 bag (140000 seed)	\$52.00	\$79.56
Trivapro	Syngenta	75.00 gal	\$175.00	\$13,125.00
Warrior II with Zeon Technology	Syngenta	41.24 gal	\$300.00	\$12,372.00
			INVOICE SUBTOTAL:	\$325,511.81

VENDOR SUBTOTAL:

\$325,511.81